Date: 05/03/2016

School of Chemistry (Candidates shortlisted for second round of interview IPhD)

Venue: Computer Science Building

Morning session report time 8:45 AM

1221865
1222526
1229194
1222576
1223379
1224235
1224286
1225154
1225431
1225548
1225767
1225887

ANISH KUMAR DAS
BINILA K.KORAH
NAVIN JACOB
LIJINA M.P.
VIKRANTH

MD. SAJID
KHURSHID AHMAD
AKASHDEEP NATH
ANJANA P. NAMBIAR
GAYATHRI K.
HARIPRASAD K.M.
MINTU REHMAN

After noon session report time 1:30 PM

1226842
1227220
1227478
1227481
1227911
1228164
1228484
1228665
1228837
1229294
1229830
1229963

SAFWA T.K.

NIVEDITA SUDHEER
SWATHI KRISHNA P.E.
JISHNU NARAYANAN S.J.
NUITA MATHEW
AISWARYA .C.

DITTO ABRAHAM THADATHIL
SUMAN MANNA

ANJU B.S.
RAJALAKSHMY R.
ROSEMARY THOMAS
NIVEDHITHA T.R.



